XCM–COMPACT
MULTIFLOW ERV
XCM
–COM
PACT M
ULTIFLOW
 ERV
XCM

See next page for options
Model
Number Fan
Airflow
Capacity
(I/sec)
Energy
Recovered
(Summer) kW*
Energy
Recovered
(Winter) kW*
Dimensions (mm)
L x W x H
XCM125P1S
XCM125P1E EC Plug 125 1.1
2.1
1.9
2.5 920 x 690 x 290
XCM225P1S
XCM225P1E EC Plug 205 2.0
5.1
3.5
4.1 920 x 690 x 440
XCM325P1S
XCM325P1E EC Plug 325 2.6
4.1
5.1
6.1 1060 x 830 x 440
XCM425P1S
XCM425P1E EC Plug 425 3.6
6.7
5.8
8.0 1200 x 970 x 440
XCM625P1S
XCM625P1E EC Plug 625 5.5
9.9
8.8
11.8 1480 x 1250 x 440
XCM925P3S
XCM925P3E EC Plug 925 8.1
17.5
13.1
14.6 1550 x 1250 x 640
XCM1225P3S
XCM1225P3E EC Plug 1225 10.7
19.4
17.3
23.3 1550 x 1250 x 840
* Rated at Standard Conditions of Summer 38°db/40%RH. Winter 3°db/68%RH. Subject to change.